
 
Virtual Ramadan and Pre-Ramadan Programs                                              www.omidcenter.com 
Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/316797733?pwd=by9Mejh1NDJxU3ErU1hiaHNmZFlrZz09          
Meeting ID: 316 797 733   mobile +19294362866     Password: 351023   Time Zone: Eastern USA 
WhatsApp Group Invite: https://chat.whatsapp.com/KJaNxZYr7qw3Dv9tm2r3Th 

 
 

Date Language and Program Speaker  Title of Lecture 
Thursday, April 23,@8:20 
PM 

in English Omid Center H.I. Sayyed Abbas Razavi 
From Qum  

What is the appropriate feeling before the month of 
Ramadhan? 

Friday, April 24 @ 6:30 PM in English MIT’s Quran Circle  Dr. Sadik Kassim “Ramadan in the Quran” 
Saturday, April 25@6:30 PM in Farsi Omid Center Dr.Mitra Rozati نیمحقق دگاهیبر بدن از د یشگرف روزه دار  ریتاث  
Sunday, April 26 @6:30 PM in Farsi Omid Center Br. Mostafa Daneshgar  

From Michigan 
 ادب افتادگي؛ شرح و تفسير آيات سوره مباركه حديد

Tuesday, April 28, @9 PM In Farsi Omid Center Dr. Mahdi Khaligh Razavi مزهابوح یدعا نهیدر آ یاله یو بندگ یشناخت، دوست ریمس. 
Thursday,April 30@6:30 PM in English Omid Center Dr. Sadik Kassim “Reflections on Du’aa Abu Hamzah” 

Friday, May 1@6:30 PM in English MIT’s Quran Circle  Dr. Hassan Khalil     “Health Benefits of Fasting.” 

Friday, May 1@9 PM in English Omid Center Dr. Zahra Al-Dawood  Imam Sajjad’s (AS) Dua in AlSahifa Al Sajjadiah about 
Ramadan 

Saturday, May 2@6:30PM in Farsi Omid Center Dr. Ehsan Elahi بحثى پيرامون بعضى از فرازهاى دعاى ابوحمزه ثمالى   

Sunday, May 3@6:30 PM in FarsiOmid Center Mr. Mostafa Daneshgar ادب افتادگي؛ شرح و تفسير آيات سوره مباركه حديد 

Tuesday,May 5@9 PM In Farsi Omid Center H.I. Hasan Doagoo بشر تیدعا: درخواست از معبود، شرط لازم تکامل و معنو یشناخت شناس 
Thursday, May 7@ 6:30PM in Farsi Omid Center Dr. Hassan Khalil Pondering on the Dua Iftitah 

Friday, May 8@6:30 PM in English MIT’s Quran Circle Br. Ahmad Namvar  Tafsir of Verses 7:26-7:49 (Al-A’raf) 
Friday, May 8@9 PM in English Omid Center Dr. Zahta al-Dawood    

 
Imam Sajjad’s (AS) Dua in AlSahifa AlSajjadiah about 

Ramadan 
Saturday, May 9@6:30PM in Farsi Omid Center Mr. Hosein Hashemi "كرامت نفس" 

Birth Celebration of Imam Hasan Mujtaba (AS) 
Sunday, May 10 @6:30 PM in Farsi Omid Center Mr. Mostafa Daneshgar ادب افتادگي؛ شرح و تفسير آيات سوره مباركه حديد 
Tuesday,May 12@6:30PM 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, May 12@9 PM 

Omid Center 
Dr. Javaherian’s Lecture will 
be in Farsi with Live English 
Translation 
 
Dr. Kassin’s Lecture will be 
in English with Live Farsi 
Translation 

Dr. Mohamad Javaherian 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Sadik Kassiim 

 "فرصت استغفار"
The opportunity of seeking forgiveness 

Qadr-Reflections on Surah Al 
 Night of QadrPotential  

 
Qadr-Surah Al Reflections on 

 

Thursday, May 14@6:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, May 14@9PM 

Omid Center 
Dr. Asadi’s Lecture will be in 
Farsi with Live English 
Translation 
 
Dr. Kassin’s Lecture will be 
in English with Live Farsi 
Translation 

Dr. Hamed Asadi-Kia 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Sadik Kassiim 

 ”شب قدر بهتر از هزار ماه“
The night of Qadr is better than a thousand months 

Potential Night of Qadr 
 

 
 Qadr-Surah Al Reflections on 

 

Friday, May 15@ 6:30 PM in English MIT’s Quran Circle Dr Sadik Kassim 
 

Fasting according to the Qur’an, Old Testament, and New 
Testament 

Saturday, May 16@6:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, May 16@9 PM 
 

Omid Center 
Dr. Ghaemi’s Lecture will be 
in Farsi with Live English 
Translation 
 
Dr. Kassin’s Lecture will be 
in English with Live Farsi 
Translation 

Dr. Reza Ghaemi 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Sadik Kassiim 

 دينداري در عصر حيرت: بنيان ها و اقتضائات" “
Religiosity in the Age of Astonishment: Principles and 

Conditions 
Potential Night of Qadr 

 
Qadr-Surah Al Reflections on 

 
 

Sunday, May 17@6:30 PM in Farsi Omid Center Mr. Mostafa Daneshgar ادب افتادگي؛ شرح و تفسير آيات سوره مباركه حديد 
Tuesday, May 19@9 PM in Farsi Omid Center H.I. Hasan Doagoo  م؟یاجابت: چگونه دعا کرده و از خدا چه طلب کن یبرا یدعا و بستر ساز  

Thursday, May 21@ 6:30PM in English Omid Center Dr. Sadik Kassim TBD 

Friday, May 22@6:30 PM in English MIT’s Quran Circle Sr. Nicole Correri TBD 

Friday, May 22@9 PM in English Omid Center Dr. Zahra Al-Dawood    Imam Sajjad’s (AS) Dua in AlSahifa AlSajjadiah about 
Ramadan 

Saturday, May 23@6:30 PM in Farsi Omid Center Dr.Sayyed Ahmad 
Niknam 

 عمل صالح

https://zoom.us/j/316797733?pwd=by9Mejh1NDJxU3ErU1hiaHNmZFlrZz09
https://chat.whatsapp.com/KJaNxZYr7qw3Dv9tm2r3Th

